
poz.

125 SP
1
2
3

125-GP-Moto3.
1
2
3
4

nr

1

26

27

17

7

57

16

Imię i nazwisko

DIGIOVIGIO Danilo

KOSMAC Andre

BALINT Kovacs

TOMASKOVA Romana

SETTIMO Nicola

BEZULSKI Marceli

MISCHIATI Attila

Narodowość/kraj

IT
IT
HU

CZ
IT
PL
IT

Klub

FMI
HR
MAMS

ACCR
MAMS
A.Wielkopolski
MAMS

okrążeń

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

Najlepszy czas okr.

1:52.692
1:55.504
1:55.812

1:44.898
1:50.779
1:50.493
1:52.999

Całkowity czas

19:21.059
19:28.077
19:28.200

17:40.480
18:36.657
18:48.882
19:00.324

Różnica

-

+7.018

+7.141

-

+56.177

+1:08.402

+1:19.844

Model/silnik

Cagiva

Aprilia

Aprilia

Honda

Ioda

Honda

Honda

Tires

Du
Du
Du

Du
Du

Du

w/g okrążeńAlpe Adria + WMMP + PP
RACE

R2 AA 125SP+GP+Moto3

Wyścig (10 Okrążenia)

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2014-08-03 11:25

Wydrukowano: 2014-08-03 11:47:37
ITTNER Gerhard - Jury President
MARSZAŁEK Dariusz - Clerk of the Course
KĘDZIORA Tomasz - Chief Timekeeper

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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